Affix R.P.T.T., \$ 72.80	APN01-062-01
	GAIN, SALE DEED
HER SOLE AND SEPARATE PROPERTY AS JO	ARY ELLEN PHILLIPS, A MARRIED WOMAN AS HER SOLE AND CARACTE PROPERTY AND LORNA FRAZER A MARRIED WOMAN AS PROJECT OF A PROPERTY AND ACQUIRED TITLE AS LORNA ROLLINGER FRAZE WANTS AND LORNA FRAZER AND MARRY ELLEN PHILLIPS AS THEIR
·	cipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain,
Sell and Convey to BETTY C. PHILLIPS, A	
all that real property situated in theSAM	E County of CLARK
State of Nevada, bounded and described as followed	lows:
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND DESCRIPTION.	D BY REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF FOR EXACT LEGAL
	< <))
SUBJECT TO: 1) TAXES FOR THE FISCAL	YEAR 1994/95.
2) COVENANTS, CONDITION AND EASEMENTS NOW OF	NS, RESTRICTIONS, RESERVATIOSN, RIGHTS, RIGHTS OF WAY
	<u> </u>
/ /	/···/
Together with all and singular the tenoments, hereditament	ts and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise apportaining,
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA	of APRIL . 19 95
STATE OF NEVADA 88.	MARY ELLEG PHILLIPS
COUNTY OF CLARK	
On04/26/95	LORNA FRAZER
Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared	
MARY ELLEN PHILLIPS	ESCROW NO: 95-03-2738-KMD
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: BETTY C. PHILLIPS P. O. BOX 506, PIOCHE, NV 89043
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is	i
subscribed to this instrument and acknowledged that he (she or they) executed it.	
Signature Mathematical Market Signature (Notary Public)	
(Notarial Scal)	•
MOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY of Clark (ATHERNE MARKEGECHER MY Appoints of Themes Feb. 15, 1908	
PDO PRINTING (702) 471-3656	BOOK 113 MAGE 656

		202022222
State of CALIFORNIA		\
State of CACTAGENTA	/	1
County of ORRNEE	/ / \	/
- 7-95	me, FRED MASTIN TR	1
On J-2-73 before	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe (v.	tary Public")
personally appeared <u>LORNA FRA</u>	ZER	
personally known to me - OR - proved to	Name(s) of Signer(s)	a ha tha narcaniei
proved to	whose name(s) is/see subscribed to the	e within instrument
	and acknowledged to me that be/she/	
	same in his/her/their authorized capaci	
RED MASTIN JR. COMMA # 1045009	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrum or the entity upon behalf of which the	
Notary Public — Cattornia ORANGE COUNTY	executed the instrument.	, porson(p) asiss
My Comm. Expires NOV 13, 1998		N
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	***************************************
/ /	-1 -1 - 1	7
/ /	Full Translate of Notary Public	
	эфгахия в невигу Рори:	\ /
	OPTIONAL	
Though the information below is not required by law, it fraudulent removal and m	may prove valuable to persons relying on the docum	ent and could prevent
fraudulent removal and re	may prove valuable to persons relying on the docum wittachment of this form to another document.	ent and could prevent
	may prove valuable to persons relying on the docum wittachment of this form to another document.	ent and could prevent
fraudulent removal and re	may prove valuable to persons relying on the docum wittachment of this form to another document.	ent and could prevent
Interpolation of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Title or Type of Document:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document. writechment of this form to another document. ARGAIN SALE DEED	
fraudulent removal and re Description of Attached Document	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document. writechment of this form to another document. ARGAIN SALE DEED	ent and could prevent
Interpolation of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Title or Type of Document:	may prove valuable to persons retying on the document. ARRAN SALE DEED Number of Pag	
Interval and representation of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: 202	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document attachment of this form to another document. AR PAIN SALE DEED Number of Pag	
Interval and representation of Attached Document Fille or Type of Document: Document Date: MONEY MONE	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document attachment of this form to another document. AR PAIN SALE DEED Number of Pag	
Interval and representation of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: 202	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document attachment of this form to another document. AR PAIN SALE DEED Number of Pag	jes:/
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document. ARGAIN SALT DEED Number of Pag Signer's Name:	jes:/
Induction removal and representation of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document. ARGAIN SALE DEED Number of Pag Signer's Name:	jes:/
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document. ARGAIN SALT DEED Number of Pag Signer's Name:	jes:/
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General	es:/
Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Limited General	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Attorney-in-Fact	es:/
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	es:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Attorney-in-Fact Guardian or Conservator	es: _ /
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	eraí RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SSANER
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Attorney-in-Fact Guardian or Conservator	eraí RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SSANER
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Chere Cother:	eraí RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SSANER
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Attorney-in-Fact Guardian or Conservator	eraí RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SSANER
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Chere Cother:	eraí RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SSANER

ESCROW NUMBER: 95-03-2738 KMD

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS ONE (1), TWO (2) AND THREE (3) IN BLOCK SIX (6) IN THE TOWN OF PIOCHE, NEVADA, AS SAID LOTS AND BLOCK ARE DELINEATED ON THE OFFICIAL MAP OF THE PIOCHE MINES CONSOLIDATED INC., ADDITION SUPPLEMENT "B" TO THE OFFICIAL MAP OF THE TOWN OF PIOCHE, LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA.

103558

May 30, 1995

7, 50

P. 113 OF OWN 11

SCONDING 656

Vuriko Setzer

By Sullie Court account, deputy